RIGGING & ATTACHMENTS
68 WWW.CMWORKS.COM
CHAIN SLING COMPONENTS
HERC-ALLOY® 1000 (GRADE 100)
CHAIN & RIGGING ATTACHMENTS (CMRP-6)
PHONE: 800.888.0985
CHAIN SLING
COM

Size
(in.)
Working Load
Limit
(lbs.)
Product
Code
Load Pin Kit
Product Code
Dimensions (in.)
Weight
(lbs.)A
(Max)
B
(Max) C D E f G
7/32 2,700 667021-2 R667021-2 0.29 0.28 1.85 0.69 0.61 1.44 0.52 0.27
9/32 4,300 667028-2 R667028-2 0.37 0.44 1.94 0.69 0.68 1.58 0.61 0.28
3/8 8,800 667038-2 R667038-2 0.52 0.50 3.02 1.15 1.05 2.33 0.81 0.84
1/2 15,000 667050-2 R667050-2 0.64 0.68 3.79 1.43 1.29 2.98 1.10 1.87
5/8 22,600 667062-2 R667062-2 0.81 0.91 4.50 1.70 1.54 3.57 1.32 3.13
3/4 35,300 667075-2 R667075-2 0.97 1.07 5.36 2.06 1.78 4.69 1.52 5.75
  Used for overhead lifting slings
to connect chain branches to
the master link and the hook
to attachments